Idépont

1986.03.29.
1986.03.29.
1986.03.29.
1986.03.29.
1986.03.29.
1986.03.30.
1986.03.31.
1986.04.04.
1986.04.04.
1986.04.04.
1986.04.04.
1986.04.04.
1986.04.05.
1986.04.05.
1986.04.05.
1986.04.05.
1986.04.05.
1986.04.05.
1986.04.06.
1986.04.07.
1986.04.08.
1986.04.09.
1986.04.12.
1986.04.13.
1986.04.13.
1986.04.13.
1986.04.13.
1986.04.15.
1986.04.17.
1986.04.18.
1986.04.18.
1986.04.19.
1986.04.19.
1986.04.19.
1986.04.20.

Teriilet
MECSEKNADASD
MECSEKNADASD
MECSEKNADASD
PECS
PELLERD
PELLERD
FEKED
HOSSZUHETENY
OBANYA
OBANYA
PECS
VILLANY
HARKANY
PECS
PECS
PECSVARAD
PELLERD
VAJSZLO
PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA
PALKONYA
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
PECS
PELLERD
PECS
PELLERD
SUMONY
FEKED

Korzet
101 C ERDORESZLET
34 A ERDORESZLET
93 C ERDORESZLET
UIMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

KISUIBANYA

33 E ERDORESZLET
33 G ERDORESZLET
DOMORKAPU-KISRET

KARASICA KORNYEKE

BELTERULET

KERTVAROS-MALOMVOLGY
PAFRANY U.-KISERDO

ZENGO

PECSI-VIZ KORNYEKE
LEGELO ES KORNYEKE

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KOZPONTI TEMETO
HALASTAVAK
RAKOS-VOLGY
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyel6 1
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GREGORITS JANOS
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MONUS GABOR
NAGY GABOR
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PROGLI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

WINKELMANN ATTILA

MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
NAGY GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GREGORITS JANOS

Megfigyel6 2

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

MADAS KATALIN

WAGNER LASZLO

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

SZEKERES TIBOR
KIS BORBAS ZSOLT
ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI
MADAS KATALIN

Faj
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata

Baratposzata

Him Tojo6 Ad Juv
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1986.04.20.
1986.04.20.
1986.04.20.
1986.04.20.
1986.04.20.
1986.04.20.
1986.04.22.
1986.04.26.
1986.04.27.
1986.04.27.
1986.04.27.
1986.05.02.
1986.05.03.
1986.05.03.
1986.05.03.
1986.05.03.
1986.05.03.
1986.05.04.
1986.05.05.
1986.05.06.
1986.05.10.
1986.05.13.
1986.05.13.
1986.05.13.
1986.05.14.
1986.05.17.
1986.05.17.
1986.05.18.
1986.05.18.
1986.05.18.
1986.05.18.
1986.05.20.
1986.05.22.
1986.05.24.
1986.05.24.
1986.05.24.

MECSEKNADASD
MECSEKNADASD
MECSEKNADASD
PECS
PECSVARAD
SZAGY
SOMOGYAPATI
VEMEND
KISSZENTMARTON
PECS

PECS
KOVACSHIDA
HOSSZUHETENY
NAGYHARSANY
SUMONY
SZAGY
VILLANY

FEKED

PECS

PECS
NAGYDOBSZA
PECS

PECS

PECS

PELLERD
ALMAMELLEK
OFALU

CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA
ORFU

PELLERD
CSERTO
SUMONY
PELLERD
RADFALVA
SZAGY

47 A ERDORESZLET

51 D ERDORESZLET

53 C ERDORESZLET
EGERVOLGY-EGERTETO
DOMBAY-TO

HALASTO

MAILATHPUSZTA
KOVESFOLD
UIMECSEKALJA
SZODONYI-TO
PUSPOKSZENTLASZLO
SZARSOMLYO
HALASTAVAK

KARASICA KORNYEKE

KOZPONTI TEMETO

DOMORKAPU-LAMPASV.

HALASTAVAK
ALLATKERT
GODORFO
KERESZTKUNYHO
HALASTAVAK

RACOROM
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
ORFUI-TO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
TUSKESPUSZTA

BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
NAGY GABOR
TELKES TAMAS
KARADI ZSOLT
CSERNAK SANDOR
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
NAGY GABOR
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES TAMAS
MONUS GABOR
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
NAGY GABOR
KARADI ZSOLT
BALIKO ARPAD
NAGY GABOR
MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
PROGLI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES TAMAS

MADAS KATALIN

TELKES FERENC

ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN
TELKES FERENC

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

ES TARSAI

DUNAI IMRE

PALFAI LASZLO

MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
TELKES FERENC

Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata

Baratposzata

O O O O F B O K

[N
(6]

O P P O U1l O OO O O O F OO ODMNWDNDMOOPRFEP OO WwWwhM~ P

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO oOkr ONOOOOOOOoOOo

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 OO0 OO o oo oo oo

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO oo oo o oogooo oo

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO 0O OO oo o oo ooo oo o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 OO0 OO OoO oo oo oo

w w o O Kk O

=
O W W W O O O O O W O Ul U1 © O O O N O

= N
N 01O

© O O U1 O Fr b~ O

W W R PR

= =
~ N o

P W W WD WD O O 010w o

= N
N o1 O

© B = o0k O



1986.05.25.
1986.05.25.
1986.05.25.
1986.05.29.
1986.06.01.
1986.06.08.
1986.06.09.
1986.06.14.
1986.06.14.
1986.06.15.
1986.06.16.
1986.06.18.
1986.06.27.
1986.06.29.
1986.06.30.
1986.06.30.
1986.07.01.
1986.07.01.
1986.07.01.
1986.07.02.
1986.07.03.
1986.07.03.
1986.07.04.
1986.07.05.
1986.07.05.
1986.07.05.
1986.07.06.
1986.07.06.
1986.07.10.
1986.07.12.
1986.07.12.
1986.07.13.
1986.07.22.
1986.07.26.
1986.07.27.
1986.07.27.

CSERTO

FEKED

PECS

PECS

FEKED

VAJSZLO

PECS
KISSZENTMARTON
PALKONYA
FAZEKASBODA
CSERTO
KOVAGOSZOLOS
KOVAGOSZOLOS
KOLKED

KOLKED

KOLKED

KOLKED

KOLKED

SZAGY

KOLKED

KOLKED

KOLKED

KOLKED

KOLKED

KOLKED

PECS

KOLKED

KOLKED
EGYHAZASKOZAR
PALKONYA
PELLERD
FAZEKASBODA
KISSZENTMARTON
VAJSZLO
KISSZENTMARTON
SUMONY

HALASTO

KERESZTKUNYHO
PALOSOK-HAVIHEGY

CSERI ERDO
DOMORKAPU-GESZTENYES
MAILATHPUSZTA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTO
BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY

BELSO-BEDA
BELSO-BEDA
SZUNYOGSZIGET
BOKI ERDO

BOKI GATORHAZ

BOKI ERDO

BEDA

I-AS Viz
BELSO-BEDA

BOKI ERDO
ZSABICA
KOZPONTI TEMETO
BOKI ERDO
ZSABICA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
MAILATHPUSZTA
LEGELO ES KORNYEKE
MAILATHPUSZTA
HALASTAVAK

KARADI ZSOLT
GREGORITS JANOS
NAGY GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GREGORITS JANOS
PROGLI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GREGORITS JANOS
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BALIKO ARPAD
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
VASS ADRIENN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
GREGORITS JANOS
PROGLI LASZLO
GREGORITS JANOS
TABOR

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT

ES TARSAI

NAVRATIL GEZA
NAVRATIL GEZA
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
TELKES TAMAS
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

VASS JANOS

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
SZEKERES TIBOR

Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata

Baratposzata
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1986.07.28.
1986.07.29.
1986.07.30.
1986.07.30.
1986.08.01.
1986.08.01.
1986.08.02.
1986.08.02.
1986.08.03.
1986.08.03.
1986.08.04.
1986.08.05.
1986.08.06.
1986.08.07.
1986.08.08.
1986.08.09.
1986.08.10.
1986.08.11.
1986.08.12.
1986.08.13.
1986.08.14.
1986.08.15.
1986.08.16.
1986.08.17.
1986.08.18.
1986.08.19.
1986.08.20.
1986.08.21.
1986.08.22.
1986.08.23.
1986.08.23.
1986.08.24.
1986.08.24.
1986.08.25.
1986.08.26.
1986.08.27.

SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SZAGY
PECS
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PISKO
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

KOZPONTI TEMETO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

DRAVA HOLTAG

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TELKES FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
PROGLI LASZLO
TABOR
MADAS KATALIN
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR

TELKES TAMAS

MADAS KATALIN

MADAS KATALIN

PALFAI LASZLO

ROLF R. STRACHE

Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata

Baratposzata
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27
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1986.08.28.
1986.08.29.
1986.08.30.
1986.08.30.
1986.08.31.
1986.08.31.
1986.09.01.
1986.09.06.
1986.09.11.
1986.09.13.
1986.09.13.
1986.09.13.
1986.09.14.
1986.09.16.
1986.09.20.
1986.09.21.
1986.09.28.
1986.09.28.
1986.10.11.
1986.10.11.
1986.10.12.
1986.10.12.
1986.10.24.

SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SZAGY
SOMOGYAPATI
SUMONY
PECS

CSERTO
KISSZENTMARTON
PALKONYA
PELLERD
SZAGY
CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
PECS

CSERTO
PELLERD
PALKONYA
SOMOGYAPATI
PELLERD
VAISZLO
SZAGY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
UIMECSEKALJA
HALASTO
HORGASZTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
TETTYE
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
CSERI ERDO

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TELKES FERENC
SIMONICS GABOR
TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
KARADI ZSOLT
PROGLI LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES FERENC
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KARADI ZSOLT
MADAS KATALIN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PROGLI LASZLO
TELKES FERENC

TELKES TAMAS

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
PALFAI LASZLO

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT

ES TARSAI

TELKES TAMAS
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
SZEKERES TIBOR

DR. MAJER JOZSEF

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
KIS BORBAS ZSOLT

SIMONICS GABOR
ES TARSAI

Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata
Baratposzata

Baratposzata
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